
County: Story Precinct Voter Count Date : 04/25/2008

Report No. : DP-007
  Precinct : All       

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,378 764 653 960 1

Ames 1-2 1,910 609 457 843 1

Ames 1-3 2,201 788 469 944 0

Ames 1-4 1,950 800 347 803 0

Ames 1-5 1,917 763 546 608 0

Ames 2-1 2,285 1,004 566 715 0

Ames 2-2 1,335 557 241 537 0

Ames 2-3 1,954 694 487 772 1

Ames 2-4 3,033 1,082 967 984 0

Ames 2-5 3,291 1,064 963 1,262 2

Ames 3-1 3,524 1,126 886 1,512 0

Ames 3-2 2,789 719 894 1,176 0

Ames 3-3 1,553 470 330 753 0

Ames 3-4 2,016 666 434 915 1

Ames 3-5/Washington 2 Twp 2,325 876 673 776 0

Ames 4-1 2,421 986 562 873 0

Ames 4-2 2,309 948 497 864 0

Ames 4-3 1,776 639 339 798 0

Ames 4-4 1,795 431 438 926 0

Ames 4-5 1,335 350 265 720 0

Cambridge/Union Twp 964 284 282 398 0

Collins/Collins Twp 545 127 179 239 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 930 270 254 406 0

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,527 782 859 886 0

Grant Twp 341 85 107 149 0
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Huxley/Palestine 1 Twp 2,482 643 819 1,020 0

Kelley 231 80 62 89 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,112 308 330 474 0

Mccallsburg/Warren Twp 376 108 143 125 0

Milford Twp 442 128 155 159 0

Nevada 1 1,114 311 247 556 0

Nevada 2 1,115 285 297 533 0

Nevada 3 1,269 367 333 568 1

Nevada 4 1,141 326 326 489 0

Nevada Twp 564 157 208 198 1

Richland Twp 290 79 99 112 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,419 370 489 559 1

Sherman Twp 179 40 70 69 0

Slater/Sheldahl/Palestine 2 Twp 1,429 421 429 579 0

Story City 1 1,217 377 435 405 0

Story City 2/Lafayette Twp 1,603 427 573 603 0

Washington 1 Twp 559 204 184 171 0

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 621 142 207 272 0

Grand Total 66,567 21,657 18,101 26,800 9

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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